



Item No.	Description	Material	Drawing No.	Rev.No.	Qty	PCN
1	150X150X100 Base	GI	FRJ02-B	0	1	DA84101209
2	150X150X100 Lid	GI	FRJ02-L	0	1	DA84101209
3	M5 Blind Large Flanged Selfdrill NutsSet	SS 304	RRPL STD	0	4	DAB4100913
4	Oval Head Screw DIN 966M5x3	SS 304	RRPL STD	0	4	DAB4100913
5	Plastic Insert for M6 lid screw	PA	RRPL STD	0	4	DA84200021
6	SILICONE VMO SPONGE PROFILE 13 X 7 MM WITH ONE SIDE SELF ADHESIVE TAPE AS PER DRAWING 1010 SIGSK	Silicone	1515 SIGSK	0	0.55m	DAB0100003
7	Mounting Plate	MS Zn, Pl.	FRJ02MP	0	1	DA84101209
8	M6 X 12 Earth Stud	SS 304	STD	0	1	MAA0030109
9	M6X8 EARTHING SCREW - COPPER PLATED	MS Cu, Pl.	STD	0	4	MAA0030109
10	CB16/2H - CONNECTWELL 10 mm ² POLE WITH MOUNT HOLE CERAMIC TERMINAL BLOCK	Ceramic	STD	0	2	MA1R0030003
11	FLAT SLOTTED HEAD M3X20 MS SCREW FOR CB16/3H TERMINAL BLOCK	MS Zn, Pl.	STD	0	4	DA84100781
12	FR SIZE LABEL	Polyester	FRJ02-LB	0	1	MAAND07072
13	FR LABEL BSS5387	FRJ02-LB	0	1	1	MAAND07019

- NOTE :-
- 1) ALL SHARP EDGES ARE BURR FREE.
 - 2) NON DIMENSIONAL RADIUS - 2.0mm
 - 3) ALL CORNERS ARE FILLET WELDED AND GRINDED.
 - 4) IP RATING - IP 65
 - 5) TOLERANCE AS PER DIN ISO 2768-mK

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED AND/OR PHOTOCOPYING THIS DOCUMENT TO A PERSON WITHOUT RaychemRPG (P) LTD WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION IS PROHIBITED

REV. NO.	DESCRIPTIONS	DATE	DRAWN	CHECKED
Ref. RRPL	TITLE :- FR JUNCTION BOX 150X150X100 ASSY	27/11/18	PRAN	DRAWN
	TOLERANCES DIN ISO 2768mk unless other specified	27/11/18	P.W.	CHECKED
	MATERIAL:- GI 1.5mm			
	FINISH:- POWDER COATED RAL2003 ORANGE (100-20microns)			
	FRST RANGE PROTECTION ALUMINUM ANODIZING DO NOT SOAK			
	Raychem RPG (P) Limited C-6, Aruna Residency Road, Chennai - 600 028 Web : www.raychemrpg.com			
	PART NO.:- DAA4600031			
	DRG. NO. FRJ02-A			
				00

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for [Electrical Enclosures](#) category:

Click to view products by [TE Connectivity](#) manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

[1201110001](#) [120-401](#) [120-905](#) [120-909](#) [120-403](#) [130-004](#) [MR-25L+](#) [30-8739](#) [PIP-11774SCREW](#) [30-9715](#) [30-9777-BU](#) [110-902](#) [110-901](#)
[A16N12BLP](#) [110-406](#) [110-401](#) [110-404](#) [120-405](#) [34861601](#) [106-009](#) [106-505](#) [105-405](#) [111-005](#) [127-909](#) [106-502](#) [130-475](#) [130-503](#) [127-](#)
[455](#) [9511150](#) [9511017](#) [9820011](#) [NSYTDB5PL](#) [137-455](#) [130-001](#) [105-904](#) [120-404](#) [137-005](#) [130-505](#) [127-406](#) [AB 1,5.0](#) [AB2.0](#) [ABM.0](#)
[73345601](#) [F-MP](#) [H-MP](#) [M-MP](#) [PAT 12040](#) [2461000](#) [9121230](#) [79541301](#)